

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN No: CRLP.No.2967 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.06.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> None appeared on behalf of the petitioner, List this matter on 08.07.2026. B/o Svl	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE